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24-25
23-24
22-23
21-22
20-21
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18-19
17-18
16-17

15-16
14-15
13-14
12-13
11-12
10-11
09-10
08-09
07-08
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W.H. Croxford

Cochrane

George McDougall

NO SEASON
Springbank
Cochrane

Cochrane

Tier 1 Cochrane

Tier 2 George McDougall

Springbank
Bert Church
Springbank
Cochrane

G. McDougall
Springbank
Chestermere
Chestermere
G. McDougall
Bert Church
Bow Valley

Bert Church

George McDougall

Cochrane

NO SEASON

Springbank
G. McDougall

Tier 1 Springbank

Tier 2 Chestermere

Cochrane
Springbank
Bert Church
Springbank
Bert Church
G. McDougall
G. McDougall
Cochrane
Cochrane

G. McDougall
Bert Church

Bow Valley
Bert Church
Bert Church

NO SEASON

Bert Church
WH Croxford

Tier 1 WH Croxford

WH Croxford

Cochrane

Bert Church
Chestermere
G. McDougall



